
Monaco 517
Industrial Femtosecond Laser

Monaco 517 is an industrial femtosecond laser with a MOPA archi- 
tecture. Designed for high-uptime, 24/7 applications, the laser family  
provides >40 μJ/pulse at 517 nm. This energy is available at 750 kHz  
to allow high ablation threshold materials to be processed at high 
throughput levels. The green wavelength provides better interaction 
coupling in specific materials such as copper and polymers, with the 
added benefit of superior depth of focus. The second harmonic stage  
is fully integrated into the laser enclosure, ensuring robust, highly  
reliable green output for industrial environments.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

• 40 µJ/pulse for processing of high  
 ablation threshold materials

• 30 W average power for high  
 throughput

• <350 fs standard pulsewidth for  
 low HAZ machining

• Green wavelength is ideal for polymer,  
 copper, and ceramics processing

• Green output to provide better depth  
 of focus and smaller spot size

• Compact single box design for  
 ease of integration

• HALT-designed and HASS-verified  
 to ensure quality and reliability

APPLICATIONS

• Polymer Cutting

• Flex PCB Cutting

• IC Package Cutting

• Si Wafer Singulation

• Medical Device Manufacturing

• Thin Metal Foil Cutting and  
 Texturing



Monaco 517  Datasheet

OPTICAL SPECIFICATIONS 1 Monaco 517-20-20 Monaco 517-40-30
 Fundamental Center Wavelength (nm) 517 ±5 517 ±5 

 Output Power (W) 20 30

 Energy (µJ) 20 (at 1 MHz)  40 (at 750 kHz) 

Repetition Rate Single-shot to maximum repetition at maximum energy (defined above)

Pulsewidth (fs) <350

Tuning Range Custom pulse width range may optimized at factory

Spatial Mode TEM00, M2 <1.2 

Beam Divergence (mrad, 2q) <1 

Beam Diameter at Output2 (mm, 1/e2) 2.0 ±0.2

Beam Circularity (%) >85 

Polarization Ratio >100:1 

Polarization Direction3 Vertical ±3°

Beam Pointing Stability (µrad/°C) <25 

Pulse Energy Stability (%) (RMS) <1.5

Power Stability (%) (RMS, 2s) <1.5

Warm-up Time (minutes)
   Cold Start
   Warm Start

<45  
<15

Long-term Pointing Stability (μrad) ±25 over 8 hours

Head Weight 50 kg (110 lbs.)

External Comms RS-232, Ethernet, USB 

Power Consumption4 (typical) 48VDC, <500W 

OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature (non-condensing)
   Laser Head
   Power Supply 
   Non-Operation (storage)

 
+10 to 30°C (50 to 86°F) 

-20 to +60°C (-4 to 140°F) 
5 to 65°C (41 to 149°F)

Relative Humidity (%) <90, non-condensing

SHIPPING SPECIFICATIONS 
Temperature -20 to +60°C (-4 to 140°F)

1 All specifications at maximum energy.
2 Measured at 1m from laser output window.
3 External isolation required depending on application.
4 Optional 110 to 240VAC power supply available.
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TYPICAL PERFORMANCE DATA

Monaco 517 Sub-350 fs Temporal Profile (Autocorrelator)

Monaco 517 Sample Spatial Mode at 1 MHz

192.1 mm
(7.56 in.)

Air Intake

Feet

82.6 mm
(3.25 in.)

76.2 mm
(3.0 in.)

349.6 mm
(13.77 in.)

377.8 mm
(14.88 in.)

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Monaco 517 Power Supply

Top ViewFront View
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VISIBLE AND/OR INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION.
AVOID EYE OR SKIN EXPOSURE TO

DIRECT OR SCATTERED RADIATION.

POWER, WAVELENGTH(S),
AND PULSE WIDTH DEPEND
ON LASER CONFIGURATION.

CLASS IV LASER PRODUCT.

Monaco 517
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MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

166.9 mm (6.57 in.)

668.7 mm (26.33 in.)

438.0 mm (17.24 in.)

80.1 mm
(3.15 in.)

40.7 mm
(1.60 in.)

87.7 mm
(3.45 in.)

180.5 mm
(7.11 in.)

14.0 mm
(0.55 in.)

161.4 mm
(6.35 in.)

137.3 mm
(5.40 in.)

360.3 mm
(14.19 in.)

174.8 mm
(6.88 in.)

41.6 mm (1.64 in.)
Laser Emission Height

Coolant Supply

Coolant Return
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Rear View


